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Median	Days	of	Active	Listings	on	realtor.com 33
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Total	Profile	Views 1,090

Month	over	Month 16.45%
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Median	Days	of	Active	Listings	is	for	all	US	Residential	(Single	Family	Homes,	Townhomes,	Condos)	excluding	land	and	for	rent.
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Member	Profile	Completeness
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9%
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Total	Profile	Inquiries	from	Find	a	Realtor®	claimed	profiles.

To	schedule	a	complimentary	training	webinar	on	profiles	for	your	members,	email	industryrelations@move.com
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Loudoun	County,	VA

New	York	County,	NY

Lucas	County,	OH

Cook	County,	IL

Fulton	County,	GA

Wood	County,	OH

Franklin	County,	OH

Hamilton	County,	OH

Maricopa	County,	AZ

Cuyahoga	County,	OH

21.62%

16.32%

13.78%

0.67%

0.71%

0.87%
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1.21%

1.65%

1.69%

4.33%

Top Viewing Counties from other States

METRO
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Washington-Arlington-Alexa..

New	York-Newark-Jersey	Cit..

Toledo,	OH

Chicago-Naperville-Elgin,	IL-..

Cincinnati,	OH-KY-IN

Columbus,	OH

Atlanta-Sandy	Springs-Alph..

Miami-Fort	Lauderdale-Pom..

Cleveland-Elyria,	OH

Dayton-Kettering,	OH

22.57%

16.90%

16.61%
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2.34%
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Top Viewing Metros from other States
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Wayne	County,	MI

Monroe	County,	MI
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Ingham	County,	MI
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Top Viewing Counties within State
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Detroit-Warren-Dearborn,	MI

Monroe,	MI

Ann	Arbor,	MI

Grand	Rapids-Kentwood,	MI

Adrian,	MI

Lansing-East	Lansing,	MI

Flint,	MI

Jackson,	MI

Traverse	City,	MI

Saginaw,	MI

47.56%

24.84%

0.32%

0.23%

0.21%

0.19%

0.19%

0.18%

0.18%

0.16%

0.14%

0.05%

0.04%

0.02%

0.01%

0.01%

0.27%

0.34%

0.41%

0.53%

0.55%
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0.88%

0.96%

1.01%

1.09%
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2.07%
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4.73%

5.21%

0.01%

Top Viewing Metros within State

MLS	Cross	Market	Demand	Report

Interested	to	know	where	your	buyers	are	coming	from?	Check	out	Realtor.com's	MLS	Demand	Report,	created	by	our	economics
team,	so	you	can	better	understand	where	consumer	demand	originates	for	your	active	MLS	listings	across	realtor.com.

Realtor.com's	MLS	Demand	Report	will	answer	the	following	questions:

			What	are	the	top	Metro's	within	my	state	driving	the	greatest	consumer	demand	for	my	listings	on	realtor.com?
			What	are	the	top	Metro's	from	other	states?
			Which	Counties,	both	in-state	and	out-of-state,	are	driving	the	greatest	demand?

Check	out	your	MLS	Demand	Report	below	to	truly	understand	where	your	buyers	are	coming	from!


